Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSR V 3,5 Jun

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency
1 Kratzschmar Max Germany D-572 6157516 5686943 DSM (998)
2 Riedel Tim Germany FSR-D- 1321239 DSM (998)
3 Waligora Lara Germany D-578 2290196 DSM (998)
4 Waligora Leonie Germany D-584 8485705 DSM (998)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSRV 3,5

Nr.
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Competitor
Belling Frank
Copey Gordon
Copey Klaus
Dziergwa Ryszard
Gelder Matthias
Hegner Lucas
Helmund Carsten
Kortylak Tilo
Malyszczyk Mike
Mischke Jurgen
Papsdorf Peter
Pfitzner Andreas
Preul® Nadin
Preull Torsten
Preul® Volker
Raab Steffen
Schneider Christoph
Schneider Jan C.
Schultz Martin
Weichhaus Dirk
Wiegandt Mario

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

License
D-2207
FSR-D-051
D-844
POL-431
FSR-D-074
D-204
FSR-D-064
D-224
D-1284
D-242
D-1289
D-463
FSR-D-089
D-1848
D-1850
D-152
D-30
D-333
D-945
FSR-D-099
FSR-D-084

Transp.1 Transp.2
6843830
7297653
2432521
3463790
6204559
6106289
6503364
7350197
7858683
5571300
8089418
7730342
3945803
5686506
4128062
2391579
6385343
3902531
3426826
6683086
2434247

7324754

3233594

6180268

7202621

6024222

5670491
8338524
1280989

Frequency
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM

DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
27.075 (12)
27.145 (19)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSRV 7,5 Jun

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency
1 Kratzschmar Max Germany D-572 4914301 DSM (998)
2 Mohr Jan Germany D-447 2703113 40.775 (58)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSRV 7,5

Nr.
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Competitor
Belling Frank
Copey Klaus
Gnietko Mariusz
Hegner Lucas
Kuhfahl Dietmar
Mohr Ralph

Muller Tomas
Muth Steffen
Polte Thomas
Preull Nadin
Preul’ Volker
Raab Steffen
Russe Heiner
Schneider Christoph
Schneider Jan C.
Scholl Lutz-Rainer
Weichhaus Dirk

Country
Germany
Germany
Poland

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

License
D-2207
D-844
POL-501F
D-204
D-260
D-148
FSR-D-178
D-1023
FSR-D-059
FSR-D-089
D-1850
D-152
D-253
D-30
D-333
FSR-D-153
FSR-D-099

Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency

6843830
3014862
4873048
6207473
3750862
4311103
9553625
4561804
7633225
2653811
4684990
9741205
8056162
2380642
5626316
6421351
5027766

2341265

6188479

4015919

8091533

DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
40.665 (50)
DSM (998)
40.725 (55)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
27.145 (19)
27.075 (12)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021
List of competitors - FSRV 15 Jun

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency
1 Waligora Lara Germany D-578 5585732 DSM (998)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSR V 15

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency
1 Copey Gordon Germany FSR-D-051 9185595 7531324 DSM (998)
2 Copey Klaus Germany D-844 2842023 4406046 DSM (998)
3 Guttler Ingolf Germany D-284 3445676 DSM (998)
4 Kawohl Walter Germany D-745 6611829 DSM (998)
5 Krénert Berth Germany D-1533 4535579 DSM (998)
6 Malyszczyk Mike Germany D-1284 2181673 DSM (998)
7 Mdaller Tomas Germany FSR-D-178 7272167 DSM (998)
8 Pecylle Sascha Germany D-496 8041060 3226295 DSM (998)
9 Pfitzner Andreas Germany D-463 2432521 DSM (998)
10 Polte Thomas Germany FSR-D-059 3784673 5957587 DSM (998)
11 Preul3 Torsten Germany D-1848 3078647 8982451 DSM (998)
12 Raab Steffen Germany D-152 3594340 3957495 DSM (998)
13 Russe Heiner Germany D-253 8056162 DSM (998)
14 Schneider Jan C. Germany D-333 3907059 27.075 (12)
15 Scholl Lutz-Rainer Germany FSR-D-153 5740379 DSM (998)
16 Schoéttelndreier Thomas Germany D-4193 6113293 3779439 DSM (998)
17 Schéttelndreier Wiebke  Germany D-998 6022033 7793079 DSM (998)
18 Waligora Britta Germany FSR-D-012 8276675 DSM (998)
19 Waligora Stefan Germany D-3879 4250786 7205743 DSM (998)
20 Wilczek Werner Germany D-1359 2938067 2971617 DSM (998)
21 Woldt Henrik Germany D-742 5555551 DSM (998)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSR V 27

Nr.
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11
12

Competitor
Cienciala Adam
Gruber Gerd
Jahnich Frank
Kénnemann Sven
Kortylak Tilo
Kronert Berth
Pecylle Sascha
Riedel Ronny
Schneider Uwe
Scholl Lutz-Rainer
Waligora Stefan
Woldt Henrik

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

License
FSR-D-024
D-482
FSR-D-063
D-2119
D-224
D-1533
D-496
D-1847
D-575
FSR-D-153
D-3879
D-742

Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency

2658363
3319492
5273861
2319443
2657331
6687306
7872221
5178181
2325262
3636205
5220015
5555551

5057526

DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)
DSM (998)



Freundschaftregatta FSR-V
Hagenwerder 21.-22.08.2021

List of competitors - FSR V 35

Nr. Competitor Country License Transp.1 Transp.2 Frequency
1 Cienciala Adam Germany FSR-D-024 2569860 DSM (998)
2 Jahnich Frank Germany FSR-D-063 5035789 DSM (998)
3 Kratzschmar Soéren Germany D-445 6729628
4 Rosin Horst Germany FSR-D-098 8517418 DSM (998)
5 Schneider Uwe Germany D-575 2880158 DSM (998)



